110
Be
ca
us
e o
f p
er
m

ith
ou
t p
rio
r a
dv
ice
E-Mail: info@ultimheat.com Web: www.ultimheat.com
Stuffing sets for cable glands on  M20x1.5 threaded outlets
Reference
(Box of 10 identical
sets)
N° Hole dimensions Stainless steel
washer diameters
6YTPG18011060090 1 1 x (6 x 9) 14
6YTPG18021050100 2 1 x (5 x 10) 14
6YTPG18031047118 3 1 x (4.7 x 11.8) 14
6YTPG18041080120 4 1 x (8 x 12) 14
6YTPG18051050135 5 1 x (5 x13.5) 14
6YTPG18061063115 6 1 x (6.3 x 11.5) 14
6YTPG18072019000 7 2 x 1.9 10
6YTPG18083019000 8 3 x 1.9 10
6YTPG18093025060 9 3 x (2.5 x 6) 14
6YTPG18103030050 10 3 x (3 x 5) 14
6YTPG18111030000 11 1 x 3 4
6YTPG18122030000 12 2 x 3 10
6YTPG18133030000 13 3 x 3 10
6YTPG18141024000 14 1 x 2.4 4
6YTPG18152024000 15 2 x 2.4 10
6YTPG18163024000 16 3 x 2.4 10
6YTPG18171019000 17 1 x 1.9 4
6YTPG18181060000 18 1 x 6 10
6YTPG18191015000* 19 1 x 1.5 10
6YTPG18205019000 20 5 x 1.9 10
* This model is designed for capillary 1 and 1.5 mm thermostats, and is
slotted to permit the insertion of bulbs thereof.